BYT C.

10

NAZEV
Berger Cloud

Jasan rustik

Dub klasik

Dub koufovy
rustik

Dub béleny
Manhattan

Dub pfirodni

Dub Natur

nesukaty

Dub OPAL
Natur

Dub Deserto
sukaty

TYP

vinyl
3-vrstva
dfevéna
3-vrstva
dfevéna
3-vrstva
dfevéna
3-vrstva
dfevéna
3-vrstva
dfevéna
3-vrstva
dfevéna
3-vrstva
dfevéna

3-vrstva
dfevéna

MATERIAL
vinyl

jasan
dub
dub

dub

dub
dub

dub

dub

KOSICKA 14

PODLAHA
POVRCHOVA
UPRAVA TVAR
- prkna
olej prkna
olej prkna
olej prkna
olej prkna
. parketovy

olej vzor
olej prkna
olej prkna
olej prkna

POZN.

CO nejvetsi
format
jemny kartac,
ale zachovat
bilou barvu

175x 1285
mm
dub natur
Cisty
1100x160 mm
+ olej Deserto

KLIENT DODA SAM

PLOCHA POKLADKA

69,33
36,33

50,72

96,5

69,29

93,85
69,04

94,07

68,93

D

pricn
podélna

podélna

podélna
podélna

podélna

podélna

podélna

TYP
554 UM
552 UM

552 UM

631 UM

631 UM

631 UM

552 UM

LISTY
MATERIAL
bilé
stejné jako podlaha

stejné jako podlaha

stejné jako podlaha
stejné jako podlaha

stejné jako podlaha

stejné jako podlaha

bude upfesnéno

631 UM

stejné jako podlaha



